

DESCRIPTION

Sweet Soy and sea salt flavour crispy seaweed thins

STORAGE

Store in a cool dark place

INGREDIENTS

seaweed (laver) (65%), corn oil, **sesame** oil, sweet soy seasoning (sugar, salt, corn starch, garlic powder, onion powder, soy sauce powder (**soya** beans, maltodextrin, salt)), sea salt.

ALLERGENS

Allergy Advice; For allergens see ingredients in **bold**.
May contain mustard.

	T
	n
	v
	p
	E
	E
	F
	o
	s
	C
	(g
	o
	(g
	F
	P
	S